
WARNINGS
KEEP PACKAGING BAGS AWAY FROM BABIES AND CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IN CRIBS, BEDS, CARRIAGES, OR 
PLAYPENS. THE THIN FILM MAY CLING TO NOSE AND MOUTH AND PREVENT BREATHING.

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
• RECEPTACLE OUTLETS USED FOR POWERING LIGHTS SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL NATIONAL AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL  
 CODES. CONSULT LOCAL ELECTRICIAN IF UNSURE OF COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS.
• DO NOT SUBMERSE.
• DO NOT USE AROUND AQUARIUMS.
• LIGHTS HAVE NO SERVICEABLE PARTS.
• DO NOT USE WITH EXTENSION CORD NEAR WATER OR WHERE WATER  MAY ACCUMULATE.
• KEEP LAMPS AT LEAST 16FT. (4.8M) FROM POOLS AND SPAS.
• KEEP PLUGS AND RECEPTACLES DRY.
• AVOID DAMAGE TO THE CORDS AND LAMP ASSEMBLIES DURING THE INSTALLATION. 
• REPLACE ANY DAMAGED LIGHT STRINGS.
• DO NOT INSTALL IN LOCATIONS WHERE LIGHTS CAN BE STEPPED ON.
• ENSURE LIGHTS ARE UNPLUGGED FROM POWER DURING INSTALLATION.
• CHILDREN SHOULD NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY WITH LIGHTS.
• UL RECOMMENDS TESTING RECEPTACLES EVERY MONTH TO ENSURE PROPER OPERATION.

RISK OF FIRE
• WALL LIGHTS ARE DESIGNED TO BE LINKED BY USING THEIR ELECTRICAL PLUGS AND RECEPTACLES TO A MAXIMUM  
 OF 750FT.
• WALL LIGHT INTERCONNECTING RECEPTACLES ARE INTENDED ONLY FOR THE LINKING OF COMPATIBLE LIGHT   
 STRANDS. DO NOT USE WALL LIGHT RECEPTACLES FOR ANY OTHER ELECTRICAL PURPOSE.
• NOT INTENDED FOR INSTALLATION OF POWER SUPPLY, LED PUCK OR CORDS IN CEILINGS, SOFFITS, CABINETS, ATTICS  
 OR OTHER ENCLOSED SPACES.

IMPORTANT — PLEASE READ
Refer to the manual or visit www.byjasco.com for limitations and restrictions on warranties and the product registration information.

This Jasco product has a limited-lifetime warranty.  Please contact our U.S.-based Consumer Care at 1-800-225-0653 (option 1), M-F or 
www.enbrightenme.com/warranty if the unit should prove defective within the warranty period. 

MADE IN THAILAND
Distributed by Jasco Products Company LLC, 
10 E. Memorial Rd., Oklahoma City, OK 73114.
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PATENTS/PATENTS PENDING 
WWW.BYJASCO.COM/PATENTS

Congratulations on your Enbrighten® Wi-Fi Smart Vintage Café Lights! These lights are 
designed to provide lighting for life with no bulbs to replace. Combine sets to form one 
continuous string up to 750ft. Please read this entire manual and all safety warnings 
before installing. Save these instructions for later.

Model: 86127, 86128

LIGHTING SETUPREMOTE OPERATION

WARRANTY INFORMATIONINSTALLATION

Remotely operate your smart café lights with the easy-to-use Enbrighten 
app. Follow the available instructions and resources to set up your   
smart device.
NOTE: Requires 2.4GHz Wi-Fi connection

Only mount the café lights to a solid 
support structure, such as joists, beams, 
studs or other mounting surfaces. Guide 
wires in compliance with local electrical and 
building codes may also be used. Be sure to 
mount each bulb to achieve maximum reach 
and stability.
1. Carefully plan your installation prior
 to mounting the café lights—keep in mind
 the distance to the nearest outlet. 
2. Use the keyhole mounting tabs to hang
 the café lights and power supply. 
 Hardware options include screws, nails,
 zip ties, hooks and more (not included). 
3. When all lights are mounted, place the
 cover firmly over the unused receptacle
 at the end of the strand. 
4. Plug the café lights into the GFCI outlet.

Wi-Fi Color-Changing
Vintage Café Lights

  
 

 

 

 

Thank you for your purchase!
Instructions 
made easy

Register your 
product

Discover more innovative 
lighting at 

www.enbrightenme.com.

Read instructions or watch 
an easy-to-follow video.

Scan code or visit 
byjasco.com/86127i.

Receive exclusive deals and  
register your product.

Scan code or visit 
byjasco.com/deals.

Having problems?
Let us know how we  
can help. 

Call 1-800-225-0653, M-F.

Like our product?
Leave a review on your 
favorite retailer website 
or amazon.com.

Step 2

Step 3

Before After

App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

Google, Google Play and Google Home are 
trademarks of Google LLC. 

Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are 
trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its a�liates.

Keyhole Ear Tabs

Keyholes

2 3/8in./6cm

Step 4

Flexible mounting options Impact resistant

Link up to 750ft.
Purchase additional strands  

at enbrightenme.com

24in. 
(609.6mm)

8.7in. 
(221mm)

Download the app

Scan the QR code or search Enbrighten on the 
Apple App Store or on Google Play

Voice control works with
Amazon Alexa or Google Assistant

Select “Support” in the Enbrighten app or follow 
the steps in the Amazon Alexa or Google Home 
app to connect your Enbrighten account

Create an account in 
the Enbrighten app

1. 2.

Setup and installation

Plug the smart café 
lights into the outlet

Add devices, control 
the smart café lights 
from anywhere and 
create schedules

3. 4.

Setup and installation Voice control

Pair the Café Lights 
near your router*

*After pairing, download any app or device updates 
to access the latest features.

Press the pairing button on the power supply to manually cycle through 
the following modes:

MANUAL CONTROL

1. Amber, 2200K
2. Warm white, 3000K
3. Daylight, 5000K
4. Color fade
5. Stop color fade
6. Red
7. Green
8. Blue
9. Yellow
10. Purple

11. Pink
12. Orange
13. Teal
14. Christmas
15. July 4th
16. Rainbow
17. Halloween 
18. Twinkle
19. OFF

Pairing button

FCC/IC
Suppliers Declaration of Conformity | Model #86127, 86128 | Jasco Products Co., 10 E. Memorial Rd., Oklahoma City, OK 73114, 
www.byjasco.com
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC and Industry Canada license-exempt RSS standards. Operation is subject to the 
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference 
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
FCC NOTE: The manufacturer is not responsible for any radio or TV interference caused by unauthorized modifications to this 
equipment. Such modifications could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the 
FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This 
equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the 
instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not 
occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be 
determined by turning the equipment o� and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
— Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
— Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
— Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit di�erent from that to which the receiver is connected.
— Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
IMPORTANT NOTE: To comply with the FCC RF exposure compliance requirements, no change to the antenna or the device is 
permitted. Any change to the antenna or the device could result in the device exceeding the RF exposure requirements and void 
user’s authority to operate the device.

CAN ICES-005(B)/NMB-005(B)



KEEP PACKAGING BAGS AWAY FROM BABIES AND CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IN CRIBS, BEDS, CARRIAGES, OR 
PLAYPENS. THE THIN FILM MAY CLING TO NOSE AND MOUTH AND PREVENT BREATHING.

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
• RECEPTACLE OUTLETS USED FOR POWERING LIGHTS SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL NATIONAL AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL  
 CODES. CONSULT LOCAL ELECTRICIAN IF UNSURE OF COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS.
• DO NOT SUBMERSE.
• DO NOT USE AROUND AQUARIUMS.
• LIGHTS HAVE NO SERVICEABLE PARTS.
• DO NOT USE WITH EXTENSION CORD NEAR WATER OR WHERE WATER  MAY ACCUMULATE.
• KEEP LAMPS AT LEAST 16FT. (4.8M) FROM POOLS AND SPAS.
• KEEP PLUGS AND RECEPTACLES DRY.
• AVOID DAMAGE TO THE CORDS AND LAMP ASSEMBLIES DURING THE INSTALLATION. 
• REPLACE ANY DAMAGED LIGHT STRINGS.
• DO NOT INSTALL IN LOCATIONS WHERE LIGHTS CAN BE STEPPED ON.
• ENSURE LIGHTS ARE UNPLUGGED FROM POWER DURING INSTALLATION.
• CHILDREN SHOULD NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY WITH LIGHTS.
• UL RECOMMENDS TESTING RECEPTACLES EVERY MONTH TO ENSURE PROPER OPERATION.

RISK OF FIRE
• WALL LIGHTS ARE DESIGNED TO BE LINKED BY USING THEIR ELECTRICAL PLUGS AND RECEPTACLES TO A MAXIMUM  
 OF 750FT.
• WALL LIGHT INTERCONNECTING RECEPTACLES ARE INTENDED ONLY FOR THE LINKING OF COMPATIBLE LIGHT   
 STRANDS. DO NOT USE WALL LIGHT RECEPTACLES FOR ANY OTHER ELECTRICAL PURPOSE.
• NOT INTENDED FOR INSTALLATION OF POWER SUPPLY, LED PUCK OR CORDS IN CEILINGS, SOFFITS, CABINETS, ATTICS  
 OR OTHER ENCLOSED SPACES.

ADVERTENCIAS
MANTENGA LAS BOLSAS DE EMBALAJE FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS BEBÉS Y LOS NIÑOS. NO USE EN CUNAS, 
CAMAS, COCHECITOS NI CORRALITOS PARA BEBÉS. LA FINA PELÍCULA PUEDE ADHERIRSE A LA NARIZ Y LA 
BOCA E IMPEDIR LA RESPIRACIÓN.

RIESGO DE DESCARGA ELÉCTRICA
• LAS TOMAS DE CORRIENTE UTILIZADAS PARA ALIMENTAR LUCES DEBEN CUMPLIR CON TODOS LOS CÓDIGOS   
 ELÉCTRICOS NACIONALES Y LOCALES. CONSULTAR CONSULTE A UN ELECTRICISTA LOCAL SI NO ESTÁ SEGURO DE   
 LOS REQUISITOS DE CUMPLIMIENTO.
• NO SUMERGIR.
• NO UTILIZAR CERCA DE ACUARIOS.
• LAS LUCES NO TIENEN PIEZAS QUE SE PUEDAN REPARAR.
• NO USE CON CABLE DE EXTENSIÓN CERCA DEL AGUA O DONDE HAYA AGUA PUEDE ACUMULARSE.
• MANTENGA LAS LÁMPARAS AL MENOS A 4.8M (16FT) DE PISCINAS Y SPAS.
• MANTENGA SECOS LOS ENCHUFES Y LOS TOMACORRIENTES.
• EVITE DAÑOS A LOS CABLES Y CONJUNTOS DE LÁMPARAS DURANTE LA INSTALACIÓN. 
• REEMPLACE CUALQUIER CADENA DE LUCES DAÑADA.
• NO INSTALAR EN LUGARES DONDE SE PUEDAN PISAR LAS LUCES.
• ASEGÚRESE DE QUE LAS LUCES ESTÉN DESCONECTADAS DE LA CORRIENTE DURANTE LA INSTALACIÓN.
• NO SE DEBE PERMITIR QUE LOS NIÑOS JUEGUEN CON LUCES.
• UL RECOMIENDA PROBAR LOS RECEPTÁCULOS CADA MES PARA GARANTIZAR SU CORRECTO FUNCIONAMIENTO.

RIESGO DE INCENDIO
• LAS LUCES DE PARED SE DISEÑAN PARA CONECTARSE MEDIANTE SUS  ENCHUFES Y RECEPTÁCULOS ELÉCTRICOS   
 HASTA UN MÁXIMO DE 228M (750FT).
• LOS RECEPTÁCULOS DE INTERCONEXIÓN DE APLIQUES DE PARED SON DESTINADO ÚNICAMENTE A LA UNIÓN DE   
 TIRAS DE LUCES COMPATIBLES. NO USE RECEPTÁCULOS DE LUZ DE PARED PARA NINGÚN OTRO PROPÓSITO   
 ELÉCTRICO.
• NO DISEÑADO PARA LA INSTALACIÓN DE FUENTES DE ALIMENTACIÓN, DISCOS DE LUZ O CABLES EN TECHOS,   
 PLAFONES, GABINETES, ÁTICOS U OTROS ESPACIOS CERRADOS.

IMPORTANTE, LEER
Consulte el manual o visite www.byjasco.com para conocer las limitaciones y restricciones de las garantías y la información de registro del producto.

Este producto Jasco tiene una garantía limitada de por vida. Comuníquese con nuestro Servicio de atención al consumidor con sede en EE. UU. al 
1-800-225-0653, de lunes a viernes o www.enbrightenme.com/warranty si la unidad resulta defectuosa dentro del período de garantía.

HECHO EN TAILANDIA
Distribuido por Jasco Products Company LLC, 
10 E. Memorial Rd., Oklahoma City, OK 73114.

PATENTES/PATENTES PENDIENTES 
WWW.BYJASCO.COM/PATENTS

¡Felicitaciones por su nueva cadena de luces inteligentes wifi Vintage Café Lights de 
Enbrighten®! Estas luces están diseñadas con el fin de brindar iluminación de por vida 
sin bombillas que reemplazar. Combine conjuntos para formar una cadena continua de 
hasta 228m (750ft). Lea este manual completo y todas las advertencias de seguridad 
antes de realizar la instalación. Guarde estas instrucciones para más tarde.

Modelo: 86127, 86128

CONFIGURACIÓN DE ILUMINACIÓN FUNCIONAMIENTO REMOTO

INFORMACIÓN DE GARANTÍAINSTALACIÓN

Opere de forma remota su cadena de luces con la app Enbrighten fácil 
de usar. Siga las instrucciones y recursos disponibles para configurar su 
dispositivo inteligente.
NOTA: Requiere conexión wifi de 2.4GHz

Monte la cadena de luces únicamente en 
una estructura de soporte sólida, como 
vigas, viguetas, travesaños u otras 
superficies de montaje. También se pueden 
utilizar cables guía que cumplan con los 
códigos eléctricos y de construcción 
locales. Asegúrese de montar cada 
bombilla para lograr el máximo alcance y 
estabilidad.
1. Planifique cuidadosamente su 

instalación antes de montar la cadena de 
luces: tenga en cuenta la distancia hasta 
el tomacorriente más cercano. 

2. Use las pestañas con orificios de 
montaje para colgar la cadena de luces y 
la fuente de alimentación. Entre las 
opciones de tornillería se encuentran 
tornillos, clavos, abrazaderas plásticas, 
ganchos y más (no se incluyen).  

3. Cuando estén montadas todas las luces, 
coloque la tapa firmemente sobre el 
tomacorriente sin usar al final de la 
cadena. 

4. Enchufe la cadena de luces en el 
tomacorriente GFCI.

Paso 2

Paso 3

Before After

Pestañas de 
mantaje 

perforadas 

Orificios

2 3/8in./6cm

Paso 4

Opciones de montaje flexibles Resistente a impactos

Conecte hasta 228m (750ft).
Compre tiras adicionales en 

enbrightenme.com

24in. 
(609.6mm)

8.7in. 
(221mm)

Descargue la aplicación

Escanee el código QR o busque Enbrighten en 
Apple App Store o en Google Play

El control por voz funciona con Amazon 
Alexa o Google Assistant

Seleccione "Soporte" en la aplicación Enbrighten 
o siga los pasos en la aplicación Amazon Alexa o 
Google Home para conectar su cuenta 
Enbrighten

Crea una cuenta en la 
aplicación Enbrighten

1. 2.

Configuración e instalación

Conecte la cadena de 
luces al tomacorriente

Agregue dispositivos, 
controle la cadena de 
luces desde cualquier 
lugar y cree horarios

3. 4.

Configuración e instalación Control de voz

Empareje las luces 
para cafetería cerca 
de su enrutador*

*Después del emparejamiento, descargue cualquier 
aplicación o actualización del dispositivo para 
acceder a las últimas funciones. 

Presione el botón de emparejamiento en la fuente de alimentación para 
recorrer manualmente los siguientes modos:

CONTROL MANUAL

Botón de 
emparejamiento

FCC/IC
Declaración de conformidad de proveedores | Modelo n.º 86127, 86128 | Jasco Products Co., 10 E. Memorial Rd., Oklahoma City, OK 
73114, www.byjasco.com
Este dispositivo cumple con la Parte 15 de las normas RSS exentas de licencia de la FCC y de Industria Canadá. El funcionamiento 
está sujeto a las dos condiciones siguientes: (1) este dispositivo no puede causar interferencias dañinas y (2) este dispositivo debe 
aceptar cualquier interferencia recibida, incluidas las interferencias que puedan causar un funcionamiento no deseado.  
NOTA de la FCC: El fabricante no es responsable de ninguna interferencia de radio o televisión causada por modificaciones no 
autorizadas a este equipo. Dichas modificaciones podrían anular la autoridad del usuario para operar el equipo. 
NOTA: Este equipo ha sido probado y cumple con los límites para un dispositivo digital Clase B, de conformidad con la Parte 15 de 
las reglas de la FCC. Estos límites están diseñados para proporcionar una protección razonable contra interferencias dañinas en 
una instalación residencial. Este equipo genera, usa y puede irradiar energía de radiofrecuencia y, si no se instala y usa de acuerdo 
con las instrucciones, puede causar interferencias dañinas en las comunicaciones por radio. Sin embargo, no hay garantía de que 
no se produzcan interferencias en una instalación en particular. Si este equipo causa interferencias dañinas en la recepción de radio 
o televisión, lo cual se puede determinar encendiendo y apagando el equipo, se recomienda al usuario que intente corregir la 
interferencia mediante una o más de las siguientes medidas: 
— Reorientar o reubicar la antena receptora.
— Aumentar la distancia entre el equipo y el receptor.
— Conecte el equipo a una toma de corriente de un circuito diferente al que está conectado el receptor.
— Consulte al distribuidor o a un técnico experimentado en radio/TV para obtener ayuda.
NOTA IMPORTANTE: En cumplimiento de los requisitos de exposición a RF de la FCC, se prohíbe cualquier cambio en la antena o 
en el dispositivo. Cualquier cambio en la antena o en el dispositivo podría provocar que el dispositivo exceda los requisitos de 
exposición a RF y anular la autoridad del usuario para operar el dispositivo.

CAN ICES-005(B)/NMB-005(B)

  
 

 

 

¡Gracias por su compra!
Instrucciones

fáciles
Registre su
producto

Descubra una iluminación más 
innovadora en 

www.enbrightenme.com.

Lea las instrucciones o mire el 
video con el paso a paso.

Escanee el código o visite
byjasco.com/86127i.

Recibe ofertas exclusivas 
y registra tu producto.

Escanee el código o visite 
byjasco.com/deals.

¿Tiene algún 
problema?
Díganos cómo podemos 
ayudar.  
Llame al 1-800-225-0653, 
de lunes a viernes.

¿Le gusta nuestro 
producto?
Deje una reseña en el 
sitio web de su 
comercio favorito o en 
amazon.com.

Cambio de Color con Wi-Fi
Vintage Café Lights

1. Ámbar, 2200K
2. Blanco cálido, 3000K
3. Luz, 5000K
4. Desvanecimiento del color
5. Detener la pérdida de color
6. Rojo
7. Verde
8. Azul
9. Amanrillo
10. Púrpura

11. Rosa
12. Naranja
13. Verde azulado
14. Navidad
15. 4 de julio
16. Arcoíris 
17. Noche de brujas 
18. Centelleo
19. APAGADO

App Store es una marca de servicio de Apple Inc.

Google, Google Play y Google Home son marcas comerciales de Google LLC. 

Amazon, Alexa y todos los logotipos relacionados son marcas comerciales de 
Amazon.com, Inc. o sus afiliados.


